
Sr.No Name of Candidate
1 SWATI MISHRA

2 SWATI TRIPATHI

3 RADHIKA PRAKASH NAIR

4 SANGEETA GARG

1 DR. KAMINI SINGH

2 MRIDULA BANERJEE

3 PUJA AJIT SINGH

4 DIPTI VIHUNG DASHADIYA

1 SADHANA SINGH

2 NILAM SRIVASTAVA

1 MINU GUPTA

1 NISHA JAMES MURINGATHERI

2 PREETI PAL

3 NEHA SHRIMALI

1 G.P.SINGH

2 BACHANI SEEMA VISANDAS

3 SHOBHA V SHARMA

4 ANU SEBASTIAN N

5 RAJASHREE PANKAJ NAPHADE

6 SHUKLA SHACHI SANJAYKUMAR

1 QURESHI ANISA

2 APARNA CHAUDHARY

3 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU RAMANBHAI

4 RENU PAL

5 ISHANKI BHARDWAJ

6 NEHA SONI

1 HEMANTIKA VASIST

2 HARNIKA PANCHAL

3 DAKSHA SONI

4 SONIA DEVI

PGT CHEMISTRY

PGT-MATHS

PGT- ECCONOMICS

PGT BIOLOGY

PGT PHYSICS

FOR THE POST OF

PGT-ENGLISH

PGT-HINDI

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, SHAHIBAUG

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ON 19.03.2018

PGT COMMERCE



Sr.No Name of Candidate
1 ANAMIKA 

2 DAKSHA SONI

3 DIPALI

4 HARNIKA 

5 R.S KATIYAR

6 LALITA VERMA

7 M.R.PATEL

8 SANGITA DHAIYA

1 SHRADDA SHUKLA

2 NEHA PANT

3 PREETI PAL

4 RABARI HETALBEN

1 JAGAD DHARA

2 NANCY H VISAVADIA

3 PINAKSHI VADODARIYA

4 PRIYA DARSHINI YADAV

5 RADHIKA NAIR

6 SWATI MISHRA

7 SWATI TRIPATHI

8 CHHAYA BESRA

1 DIPTI VIHUNG DASHADIYA

2 BIBHA JHA

3 PUJA AJIT SINGH

4 SONIA SINGH

5 KALPANA BHASKAR

6 Dr. KAMINI SINGH

1 MAMTA GAUR

2 PARMAR PALLAVI 

1 DEEPKUMAR CHAVDA

2 SHOBHA KUMARI

TGT-SCIENCE

TGT-ENGLISH

TGT-HINDI

TGT - SANSKRIT

TGT-SST

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, SHAHIBAUG

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ON 19.03.2018

TGT-MATHS

FOR THE POST OF



Sr.No Name of Candidate
1 SUDHA A GHODKE

2 BIBHA JHA

3 PRIYANAKA BAGADIA

4 NEHA PANT

5 PRIYANAKA S YAWALE

6 NANDANA CHANDAWAT

7 PARMAR PALLAVI H

8 MAMTA GAUR

9 SWATI MISHRA

10 SONIA SINGH

11 LALITA KUMARI

12 DAVE HADIKBHAI YOGESH KUMAR

13 PUJA YADAV

14 PRIYADARSHINI YADAV

15 PUSHPA RAWAT

16 RADHA TRIPATHI

17 MANISHA TAMBOLIYA

18 SUMIT KUMAR TIWARI

19 MOVADIA JAYSHREEBEN PARESH

20 PATEL HIPAL BEN

21 TANU BHARTI

22 NEELAM DIWAKAR

FOR THE POST OF

PRT
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LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW ON 19.03.2018


